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Name Start Finish Duration % Complete

PRE-PROJECT Mon 5/22/17 Tue 8/22/17 66 days 100%

STEP 1: INVENTORY AND ANALYSIS Mon 10/2/17 Fri 12/29/17 65 days 100%

STEP 2: DRAFT PLAN Mon 1/1/18 Wed 2/28/18 43 days 100%

STEP 3: FINALIZE PLAN Wed 3/28/18 Tue 5/22/18 40 days 98%

STEP 4: PC ADOPT PLAN Mon 6/11/18 Mon 6/11/18 0 days 0%

STEP 5: COUNCIL ADOPT PLAN Tue 7/17/18 Tue 7/17/18 1 day 0%

STEP 6: IMPLEMENT PLAN Wed 7/18/18 Fri 8/10/18 18 days 0%

Summary
Status and timing of major project steps.

Name Finish

Community Meeting (Open House) Thu 3/22/18

Planning Commission Study Session: Final Plan Mon 5/14/18

Study Session Meeting: Council to review final 
plan

Tue 5/22/18

Planning Commission: Hearing Mon 6/11/18

Council Meeting: Resolution to Adopt Plan Tue 7/17/18

MILESTONES
All project milestones.

MON 5/22/17 FRI 8/10/18

COUNCIL PRIORITY 5: Belleview Corridor
- % COMPLETE

Status for all top-level tasks.
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